
Tuesday /  July 11

Beer Garden Goodman Fiske Band Rock 8pm to 11pm www.goodmanfiskeband.com/

DJ Ralph 7pm to 11pm

Bandstand Jerry Blavat Oldies 7pm to 9pm www.geator.net
(The Geator) Dance DJ 6pm to 10pm

Wednesday /  July 12

Beer Garden Stealing Savanah Rock 8pm to 11pm www.stealingsavanah.com/

DJ Ralph 7pm to 11pm

Bandstand Kharma Train Band 6pm to 9pm www.kharmatrain.net

Thursday /  July 13

Beer Garden Juliano Brothers Classic Rock 8pm to 11pm www.julianobrothers.net

DJ Ralph 7pm to 11pm

Bandstand Bitter Sweet Oldies 7pm to 10pm http://www.smashtvmedia.com/kenny.html

Featuring Dance
Kenny Jeremiah of the 

Soul Survivors
Friday /  July 14

Beer Garden  Reign Dance 8pm to 11pm www.bobbybentertainment.com

DJ Ralph 7pm to 11pm

Bandstand Bob Pantano Dance Party Oldies 6pm to 9pm www.bobpantano.com

Dance

Saturday /  July 15

Beer Garden Philly Heart & Soul Dance 8pm to 11pm www.facebook.com/phillyheartandsoulband

DJ Ralph 7pm to 11pm

Bandstand The Barons Oldies 8pm to 930pm www.gigmasters.com/doo-wop-band/the-barons

Sunday /  July 16

Beer Garden Olde City Classic Rock 8pm to 11pm www.facebook.com/oldecityband

DJ Ralph 6pm to 11pm

Bandstand Zach Taglioli / Rich Lalena Italian/Crooner 530pm to 730pm
Verdi Band Orchestra 8pm to 10pm www.verdiband.com
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